
C&W Virtual 
Datacenter

www.cwcbusiness.com

Our VDC is a unique solution that 
allows you to replicate a physical 
datacenter in a virtual environment. 

You don’t need any more physical 
space, dedicated hardware, software 
and skilled people to manage all your 
infrastructure. But you still have your 
“own” datacenter in a virtualized 
environment.

That’s a truly plug and play solution. 
So much that we challenge you to 
try our solution at any moment and 
get your own perception about it.

Flexibility
You define your VDC capacity (CPU, RAM, Storage) and you can 
change its size at anytime. Capacity can be allocated at user or 
department level as well.

Self-Service Portal 
You also have the option of a managed VDC – Your Virtual Data 
Center, in your terms and fully managed by C&W. A truly unique 
C&W service.

Predictability and Lower Risk
No commitment month-to-month contract. Reduce your risk, 
increase your predictability and adjust the capacity to your current 
needs.

Multiple Datacenters
Your VDC can span over our different datacenters allowing you more 
flexibility in order to deploy the load close to your office locations as 
well as allowing you to create redundancy schemas when needed.

Advanced Networking 
and Security Features
Firewall and Load balancing services, VPN access, Console access, 
VLAN and VPC networks, Port-forwarding and optionally you can 
connect your environment to a dedicated MPLS.

Unlimited Data Transfer 
You can trasfer unlimited data to and from your virtual data center 
using C&W leading network in the region. Unmatched by any other 
service provider.

Multiple OS
Built-in templates on several operational systems. Additionally you 
can bring your own template or ISO.

Your Choice of VMs
Create as many VMs as you want and with the configuration that is 
appropriate for you using the resources allocated for your VDC 
without any extra charge.



Remarks

Ask for a demo or 
for your 2 week 
Trial immediately!

C&W VDC solution is offered in two grades: Enterprise and Standard grade. 

Use Enterprise grade for your production environment and performance sensitive 
applications. Use Standard grade for less sensitive loads such as development servers, 
tests environments and temporary loads.

Includes unlimited internet data transfer to and from the VDC.
Prices above are for self-managed VDC.
Clients are to use secondary storage in order to take snapshots from VM. Regular 
backup can be provided optionally.
Other configurations can be provided. Ask your commercial representative for a 
customized quote if needed.

•
•
•

•

Small

Medium

Large

Super

Enterprise

Enterprise

Enterprise

Enterprise

20

40

80

200

50

100

200

500

1000

3000

5000

10000

500

1500

2500

5000

2

3

4

5

4

6

8

10

$1,617.50

$3,303.87

$6,064.20

$14,196.46

VDC 
Category

vCPU 
Count

RAM 
(GB)

Primary 
Storage (GB)

Secondary 
Storage (GB)

VLAN Network
Count

Public IP
Count

MRR
($)


