

Our VDC is a unique solution that allows you to replicate a physical datacenter in a virtual environment.

You don't need any more physical space, dedicated hardware, software and skilled people to manage all your infrastructure. But you still have your "own" datacenter in a virtualized environment

That's a truly plug and play solution. So much that we challenge you to try our solution at any moment and get your own perception about it.

Flexibility

You define your VDC capacity (CPU, RAM, Storage) and you can change its size at anytime. Capacity can be allocated at user or department level as well.

Self-Service Portal

You also have the option of a managed VDC – Your Virtual Data Center, in your terms and fully managed by C&W. A truly unique C&W service.

Predictability and Lower Risk

No commitment month-to-month contract. Reduce your risk, increase your predictability and adjust the capacity to your current needs.

Multiple Datacenters

Your VDC can span over our different datacenters allowing you more flexibility in order to deploy the load close to your office locations as well as allowing you to create redundancy schemas when needed.

Advanced Networking and Security Features

Firewall and Load balancing services, VPN access, Console access, VLAN and VPC networks, Port-forwarding and optionally you can connect your environment to a dedicated MPLS.

Unlimited Data Transfer

You can trasfer unlimited data to and from your virtual data center using C&W leading network in the region. Unmatched by any other service provider.

Multiple OS

Built-in templates on several operational systems. Additionally you can bring your own template or ISO.

Your Choice of VMs

Create as many VMs as you want and with the configuration that is appropriate for you using the resources allocated for your VDC without any extra charge.



C&W VDC solution is offered in two grades: Enterprise and Standard grade.

Use **Enterprise grade** for your production environment and performance sensitive applications. Use **Standard grade** for less sensitive loads such as development servers, tests environments and temporary loads.

	VDC Category	vCPU Count	RAM (GB)	Primary Storage (GB)	Secondary Storage (GB)	VLAN Network Count	Public IP Count	MRR (\$)
Small	Enterprise	20	50	1000	500	2	4	\$1,617.50
Medium	Enterprise	40	100	3000	1500	3	6	\$3,303.87
Large	Enterprise	80	200	5000	2500	4	8	\$6,064.20
Super	Enterprise	200	500	10000	5000	5	10	\$14,196.46

Remarks

- Includes unlimited internet data transfer to and from the VDC.
- Prices above are for self-managed VDC.
- Clients are to use secondary storage in order to take snapshots from VM. Regular backup can be provided optionally.
- Other configurations can be provided. Ask your commercial representative for a customized quote if needed.

